INSTACLEAR LENS CLEANER SYSTEM
Clear View of the Surgical Site, Anytime
15
46
0
CLEAR VIEW OF THE SURGICAL SITE, ANYTIME
Description and Design Rational
A frequent occurrence during sinus surgery is the intraoperative soiling of the lens tip. The resulting blurred

00
0
∙ 0
7/
16
 ∙
P
R
 ∙
H
B
Ordering Information
System Compatibility Chart
InstaClear Lens Sheaths*
Order Number Size Sinuscope
EGLCS1500UNOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 0º Uni. Light
EGLCS1530TPOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 30º Top Light
EGLCS1530BTOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 30º Bottom Light
EGLCS1545TPOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 45º Top Light
EGLCS1545BTOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 45º Bottom Light
EGLCS1570TPOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 70º Top Light
EGLCS1570BTOL 4 x 150 mm OLYMPUS, 70º Bottom Light
EGLCS1800UNST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 0º Uni. Light
EGLCS1830TPST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 30º Top Light
EGLCS1830BTST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 30º Bottom Light
EGLCS1845TPST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 45º Top Light
EGLCS1845BTST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 45º Bottom Light
EGLCS1870TPST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 70º Top Light
EGLCS1870BTST 4 x 180 mm STORZ, 70º Bottom Light
*Five pieces per box
Lens Cleaner Foot Pedal
InstaClear Sheaths
Corresponding 4 mm
Scopes
Lens Cleaner Tube Set Standard
InstaClear System
Order Number Description
EGLCCONS100 Lens Cleaner Console
EGLCFP100 Lens Cleaner Foot Pedal
EGLCTS100S Lens Cleaner Tube Set Standard*
EGMDSM220V DIEGO ELITE Suction Module 220 V
EGTS102SF DIEGO ELITE Suction Module Tube Set*
15
47